MyWay Fares

Effective 5 January 2019
Peak $3.22
Off Peak $2.55
Weekday Cap $9.60
Weekend/Public Holiday Cap $5.87
Peak $1.61
Off Peak $0.00*
Weekday Cap $4.80
Weekend/Public Holiday Cap $2.17*#
Tertiary $1.61
School Student - School Days $1.22

School Student - Non School Days $1.61

Weekday Cap $4.80
Weekend/Public Holiday Cap $2.17
0
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Adult Single $5.00
Adult Daily $9.60
Concession Single $2.50
Concession Daily $4.80
Purchasing a MyWay Card
Adult $5.00
Concession and Student $2.50
MyWay Seniors No fee
MyWay Conditions

Off peak discounts apply between 9:00am & 4:30pm and
after 6:00pm on weekdays, and all day weekends and
public holidays. All other periods are peak fares.

There is no off peak discount for cash fares.

A 40 paid trip cap (30 paid trip cap for school students)
applies for the calendar month with all subsequent travel
that month free if you tap on and off.

You can receive a further discount using MyWay if you
top-up your card via autoload (direct debit) or BPAY.

FREE transfer for 90 minutes.

Free off peak travel for senior and concession MyWay card
holders applies when users tap on and tap off correctly.
A default fare will be charged if users don’t tap off.

Eligible passengers must carry proof of concession.
All fares are GST inclusive.

*When users tap on and off correctly
#Cap will not be applicable during the free off-peak travel trial
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